JS BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING, 2024/25 - TIMETABLE (Semester 2)

DAY 0900 - 1000 1000-1100 1100 - 1200 1200 - 1300 1300 - 1400 1400 - 1500 1500 - 1600 1600 - 1700 1700 - 1800
MONDAY 3E3 38102 387 [‘[';g’"a' 385 3810
[MacNeil] [1.20 Lloyd Inst.] [LBO8] [1.20 Lloyd Inst.]
M21]
and ing
TUESDAY [1.20 f:,lz ] [L3l:)58] [13:|7] Laboratory session [I;?S]
: v - v (see lab schedule for more information)
Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering
Laboratory session
WEDNESDAY 363 38102 3B3 tutorial 3E3 (see lab schedule for more information)
[MacNeil] [1.07 Lloyd Inst.] [M17] [Ed Burke] 3BI02
[3-4pm except 3-5pm in weeks 3 & 12 only]
[1.20]
383 385 3B10 3E3 387 38102
EHCRSDAY [Joly] [LBO4] [1.20 Lioyd Inst.] [Goldsmith] [LBO4] [PCLAB]
FRIDAY 3B5 Tutorial 383 3BI02 tutorials Seminar al.’a‘:oratory session
(M21] [LBo8] 12201 e (see lab schedule for more information)
Module codes: Venues: Semester dates:

3E3 = EEU33E03 Probability and Statistics [5 credits]

3BI02 = MEU33BM2 Biomedical Design Project [5 credits]

3B3 = MEU33B03 Mechanics of Solids [5 credits]

3B5 = MEU33B05 Mechanics of Machines [5 credits]

3B7 = MEU33B07 Manufacturing Technology and Systems [5 credits]
3B10 = Quantitative Physiology [5 credits]

Drawing Office = Drawing Office, Museum Building
Goldsmith = Goldsmith Hall, Westland Row
Joly = Joly Theatre, Hamilton Building

PCLAB = Parsons Building

LBO8 = Lloyd Institute

LBO1 = Lloyd Institute

CLT = Crossland Theatre, Parsons Building

1.07 & 1.20 = Lloyd Inst.

Regent House = Front Arch

MacNeil = MacNeil Theatre, Hamilton Building
GGSR-A = 0.13, Ground Floor, Museum Building
Laboratories and Tutorials

Please consult schedule

First semester: Monday, 9th September, 2024 to Friday, 29th November, 2024
Second semester: Monday, 20th January, 2025 to Friday, 11th April 2025

Study/Review Weeks:
First semester: Monday, 21st October 2024 to Friday, 25th October 2024
Second semester: Monday, 3rd March 2025 to Friday, 7th March 2025

Examination dates:

Semester 1 examinations:

Monday, 9th December 2024 to Friday, 13th December 2024*

(*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:
Monday, 21st April, 2025 to Friday, 2nd May, 2025**
(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:
To be confirmed




